
  
 
Date:   11/9 /2023     

Product: RTV Sealants    
 

 
As mentioned at our Summer Meeting, the silicone market has stabilized and we have successfully negotiated 
a lower price on our RTV Sealants.  The lower prices are now updated in Netsuite. Please update your price 
books accordingly and be sure to promote them to your customers at the new lower price.    
 
 

Inventory 
Code 

 

Product Code Product Name 
  

Package 
Description  

Price 
 

B16120   
 

#128301 Alumi-Seal   1 BX6  
$135.90 

BX6  

 

 Aluminum RTV silicone gasket maker  
     

B16120   
 

#128001  Bead – O – Matic  1 BX6  
$135.90 

BX6 

 
 Hi temp red RTV silicone gasket maker  

           

B16120   
 
  

       #195901  
Blue Seal  
Blue RTV silicone sealant  
 

 
1 BX6  

 
  

$135.90 
BX6 

 
  

B16120   
 
  

       #128801  

Clear Seal  
Multi-purpose clear RTV silicone 
adhesive/sealant/caulker  
 

 
1 BX6  

 
  

$135.90 
BX6  

 
  

B16120   
 
  

      #128601  

Mechanic’s Helper  
Low volatile black RTV silicone automotive gasket 
maker  
 

 
1 BX6  

 
  

$135.90 
BX6  

 
  

B16120   
 
  

     #127701  

Super Seal  
Multi-purpose white RTV silicone 
adhesive/sealant/caulker  
 

 
1 BX6  

 
  

$135.90 
BX6  

 
  

B17850  
 
  

    #129501 
 

Hi-Bead  
Hi-temp red RTV silicone gasket maker   
 

 
1 BX6  

 
  

$169.90 
BX6 
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