

PRODUCT BULLETIN

Date: 11/9 /2023 Product: **RTV Sealants**

As mentioned at our Summer Meeting, the silicone market has stabilized and we have successfully negotiated a lower price on our RTV Sealants. The lower prices are now updated in Netsuite. Please update your price books accordingly and be sure to promote them to your customers at the new lower price.

Inventory Code	Product Code	Product Name	Package Description	Price
B16120	#128301	Alumi-Seal Aluminum RTV silicone gasket maker	1 BX6	\$135.90 BX6
B16120	#128001	Bead – O – Matic Hi temp red RTV silicone gasket maker	1 BX6	\$135.90 BX6
B16120	#195901	Blue Seal Blue RTV silicone sealant	1 BX6	\$135.90 BX6
B16120	#128801	Clear Seal Multi-purpose clear RTV silicone adhesive/sealant/caulker	1 BX6	\$135.90 BX6
B16120	#128601	Mechanic's Helper Low volatile black RTV silicone automotive gasket maker	1 BX6	\$135.90 BX6
B16120	#127701	Super Seal Multi-purpose white RTV silicone adhesive/sealant/caulker	1 BX6	\$135.90 BX6
B17850	#129501	Hi-Bead Hi-temp red RTV silicone gasket maker	1 BX6	\$169.90 BX6